
 

 

É  P R O D U T O R ?
T E M  A  S U A  E X P L O R A Ç Ã O  N O  C O N C E L H O  D E  M A C E D O
D E  C A V A L E I R O S ?  
E S T Á  C O M  D I F I C U L D A D E  E M  E S C O A R  O  S E U  P R O D U T O ?
E S T Á  D I S P O S T O  A  F A Z E R  E N T R E G A S  A O  D O M I C I L I O ?

1 .
2 .

3 .
4 .

“ T E M O S  D E  A P O S T A R  N O S  N O S S O S  P R O D U T O S  L O C A I S ,  P R O D U T O S
S E G U R O S  E  D E  Q U A L I D A D E  Q U E  S Ã O  G A R A N T E  D A  P R O D U Ç Ã O
N A C I O N A L .  E  T O D O S  O S  C O N S U M I D O R E S  E S T Ã O  C O N V O C A D O S  P A R A
E S T E  D E S A F I O . ”

M A R I A  D O  C É U  A L B U Q U E R Q U E  -  M I N I S T R A  D A  A G R I C U L T U R A

 

Apoiamos os Produtores
 Locais 

 

AJUDAMO-LO A DIVULGAR OS SEUS
PRODUTOS!

 

C O N T A C T O S :  

 

 

Tel: 918 263 745
edru@cm-macedodecavaleiros.pt

CONSUMA LOCAL
 

 
                    SAUDÁVEL
                    SAZONAL
                    ECONÓMICO
                    SUSTENTÁVEL

 
        DESENVOLVIMENTO

LOCAL
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